ONogOR~wWNE

ONogORrWNE

11.
12.
13.

41. Sepp Heindl Gedachtnisturnier

am Sonntag, 7.1.2007 im Eisstadion Rosenheim

Durchfiihrer: EV 1978 Rosenheim

Ergebnisliste Gruppe Weild

SV Soéchtenau-Krottenmiihl 26
SV Hoéslwang 22
TSV Babensham 21
EC Bad Feilnbach 19
EKC Westerham 18
ESG Lohholz Kolbermoor 18
EV Ebbs | -A- 14
DJK SV Edling 12
SV Forsting-Pfaffing 10
TSV Ebersberg 9

TSV Stein St. Georgen
SV Ostermiinchen
TSV Teisendorf

EC Eintracht Aufham
ESV Hittenkirchen
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Ergebnisliste Gruppe Blau

ASV Rott/Inn 19
SV Schlo3berg Stephanskirchen 18
EC Bergen 16
TSV Eiselfing 16
FC Halfing 14
SV Schechen 14
EV Ebbs Il -A- 11
ESC Waldheim 10
Bartl Sigl, Walter Schmid, Josef und Kilian Daxenbichler
SC Aising-Pang 9
MTV Rosenheim 9
EV 1978 Rosenheim 8
SV Prutting 6
EC Zellerreith Sendling 6
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2,038
1,934
1,802
1,339
1,685
1,372
1,020
0,787
0,760
0,752
0,739
0,688
0,633
0,619
0,585

1,816
1,403
1,504
1,456
1,390
1,185
0,750
0,708

1,030
0,944
0,671
0,665
0,563



